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SF State Distance Carnival - 4/4/2014 to 4/5/2014

San Francisco State University (Cox Stadium)

Performance List

Event  16   Women 100 Meter Hurdles

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
NW Nazarene SOCourtney MacInnes _________1

Coll. of Idaho FRJohanna Mori _________2

SF State FRJordan Guerrero _________3

NW Nazarene SRMarie Smith _________4

SF State SRRuth Le Beau _________5

Event  17   Men 110 Meter Hurdles

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Redwoods FRColten Ross _________1

Event  20   Women 100 Meter Dash

Meet: 13.20 3/29/2013 Brittni Funke

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
San Jose St. FRJennifer Topps _________1

East Bay FRAlexis Perez _________2

East Bay FRRachel Armstrong _________3

East Bay FRDevyn Brennan _________4

Event  21   Men 100 Meter Dash

Meet: 11.13 3/29/2013 Keven Brown

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
William Jessup SRJulius Smith _________1

Chabot FRErik Gonzalez _________2

SF CoyotesDevin Yakoushkin _________3

Event  30   Women Long Jump

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
NW Nazarene SOJanessa Dyk _________1

Dominguez Hills SRKadetra Peals _________2

NW Nazarene SOCarli Shaul _________3

Coll. of Idaho SOTiana Thomas _________4

Coll. of Idaho FRBriana Pitts _________5

East Bay FRAlexis Perez _________6

Coll. of Idaho FRJohanna Mori _________7

East Bay FRRachel Robert _________8

East Bay FRRachel Armstrong _________9

Event  38   Women Discus Throw

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Unattached FRTara Park _________1

Nevada SOKennedy Hall _________2

Utah State FRShelby Jordan _________3

UC Davis FRMorgan Dutra _________4

Hawaii FRSabrina Mendoza _________5

Coll. of Idaho FRJessica Bates _________6

Alaska Anchorage SRGaynor Johansen _________7

Oregon Tech SRKassi Conditt _________8

Coll. of Idaho JRJessica Aguilar _________9

Western Oregon SOEmmi Collier _________10

Humboldt State FRAshley Ross _________11

Academy of Art FRJessica Kinssies _________12

Chabot SOMelissa Magallanes _________13

Stanislaus FRChrystal Arquines _________14

Dominguez Hills FRDevonna Falconer _________15

Dominguez Hills FRStephanie Metoyer _________16

Dominguez Hills SOAun'Twanette Murphy _________17

Chico State FRJami Duarte _________18

Event  39   Men Discus Throw

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Coll. of Idaho FRAndrew Galloway _________1

Coll. of Idaho FRTaylor Oppedyk _________2

Humboldt State JRViet Duong _________3

Humboldt State SRDaniel Gallardo _________4

San Mateo SOJamison Hall _________5

Utah State FRBenjamin Bracken _________6

Chabot SOWendell Velasquez _________7

Chabot FRGregory Allen _________8

San Mateo FRAyman AlAzzeh _________9

Chabot FRCasey Meafou _________10

Wolfpack RCAndrew Dela Cruz _________11

Chabot SOMax Gould _________12

Humboldt State SRBlake Johnson _________13

Chabot SOTrevor Hubby _________14

Event  40   Women Shot Put

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
William Jessup FRJennah Richmond _________1

William Jessup FRShannon Postle _________2

Humboldt State FRAshley Ross _________3

Chabot SOMelissa Magallanes _________4

Dominguez Hills SODemeika Haywood _________5

Dominguez Hills FRYasmine Wilson _________6

Dominguez Hills FRStephanie Metoyer _________7

Event  41   Men Shot Put

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Chabot FRCasey Meafou _________1

Chabot FRGregory Allen _________2

William Jessup FRKyler Malarae _________3

Chabot SOSaul Raygoza _________4

Chabot SOWendell Velasquez _________5

SF Coyotes SRAndrew Tran _________6

Wolfpack RCAndrew Dela Cruz _________7

SF CoyotesDevin Yakoushkin _________8

Event  43   Men Javelin Throw

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Wolfpack RCAndrew Dela Cruz _________1

Stanislaus FRBradley Wilkerson _________2

Chabot SOJavier Cabrales _________3

Chabot SOMax Gould _________4

San Mateo FRAyman AlAzzeh _________5

SF CoyotesDevin Yakoushkin _________6


